

1/11/2014
SC

MR No - 3253

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Purges DIVISION

Talabash. SUB-DIVISION
Talabash Kyau.

Measurement Book

1

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) Name of work: - Const. & maint. of					
road from Dadar Chhat					
Dansar PMHS Path to					
Trimulane Paswan Tol					
Dansar.					
(2) Agency: - Tollochan Kuman					
(3) Agreement No: - 61560/2018-19					
(4) Date of commencement: - 16/05/18					

(5) Date of completion: - 15/11/18

Record Entry.

(1) Setting out of pillars

& working benchmark 0.525 km

(2) Clearing and grubbing

of road tunnel

do all comp. job

2x 4x 30.0Mx 3.50M = 840.0M²

2x 5x 30.0Mx 3.60M = 1080.0M²

2x 3x 30.0Mx 3.40M = 612.0M²

Continuation

2532.0M²

3rd and final A/c Bill

29

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Sch. XLV Form No. 134					
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Const and repair of road Dadighat Dargah PMU					
Path to Teimukani Pashar					
Tola under MHGSY (SC)					
Agency - Teimukani kumar					
Agreement No - 68513/2018-19					
Date of commencement - 16/5/18					
Date of completion - 15/4/18					
Date of actual completion 13.6.19					
Abstract of cost					

(1/1) Paving and fixing of working bench work

0.525 km work T.M.O.P (22)

@ ₹ 13416.22/km ₹ 7044.22

(2/1) Clearing and grubbing of road side - d. 1

0.3672 Hect work T.M.O.P (22)

@ ₹ 47809.21/Hect ₹ 17556.22

(3/1) Cost of embankment with approved material obtained from borrow pit

730.162 up T.M.O.P (22)

Continuation

30
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Limit					
727.95 M ³ @ ₹ 106.44/M ³					₹ 77483.10
(4/4) Cont. of subgrade and other works with approval of M.O.					
1491.627 M ³ with T.H.B.P (23)					
@ ₹ 149.22/M ³					₹ 223476.10
(5/5) Construction of G.S.B by providing well graded material					
433.76 M ³ with T.H.B.P (23)					
@ ₹ 2978.81/M ³					₹ 1291221.10
(6/6) Pro. laying spreading and compaction with					
150.610 M ³ with T.H.B.P (23)					
@ ₹ 3672.62/M ³					₹ 553133.10
(7/7) Pro. and applying primer coat with					
2008.13 M ² with T.H.B.P (23)					
@ ₹ 46.82/M ²					₹ 94021.10

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(4/8) Bed. and applying sand coat R.S. - d + 2003.13 m ² each T.H.B.P (24) @ ₹ 15.43/m ² ₹ 3582.00					
(9/9) Bed. laying and rolling of dense gravel precast surface material of 80mm - d + 2003.13 m ² each T.H.B.P (24) @ ₹ 158.35/m ² ₹ 39012.00					
(10/10) Bed. and fixing of 100 and 200mm stone 1M ³ each T.H.B.P (24) @ ₹ 2447.15/M ³ ₹ 2447.00					
(11) 200mm stone 2M ³ each T.H.B.P (24) @ ₹ 651.25/M ³ ₹ 1303.00					
(11/11) Bed. and fixing of typical M10.5 conformable size Bed 2M ³ each T.H.B.P (25) @ ₹ 9595.54/M ³ ₹ 19191.00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(12/13) Paved and lining of seths rectangular measuring and informatory sign board 600 mm equilateral/s triangles					
3 No. each T.H.B.P (25)					
@ ₹ 1728.02/each ₹ 5184.06					
800 mm x 600 mm rectangular					
2 No. each T.H.B.P (25)					
@ ₹ 1903.35/each ₹ 3807.00					
900 mm side Octagon					
2 No. each T.H.B.P (25)					
@ ₹ 2007.24/each ₹ 4014.48					
600 mm x 450 mm sawtooth					
2 No. each T.H.B.P (25)					
@ ₹ 1789.71/each ₹ 3579.42					
(13/15) Earth work in excavation for structure - 1					
74.32 m ³ each T.H.B.P (25)					
@ ₹ 274.58/m ³ ₹ 20409.00					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(14/17) Branding Pce H15 ed. open fence d. 10.986 m ³ seed T.M.B.P (26) @ ₹ 654.20/m ³ ₹ 67610.00					
(15/18) Branding Pce H20 grade in open fence 4722 m ³ seed T.M.B.P (26) @ ₹ 6858.05/m ³ ₹ 323837.00					
(16/19) Brand. Pce in H20 in Sub structure 22.686 m ³ seed T.M.B.P (26) @ ₹ 7098.17/m ³ ₹ 161029.00					
(17/20) Brand. Pce H20 in Sub structure 6.67 m ³ seed T.M.B.P (26) @ ₹ 7098.17/m ³ ₹ 47345.00					
(18/21) Brand. and laying R.C.C in sub structure in deck slab 3.686 m ³ seed T.M.B.P (26) @ ₹ 8337.39/m ³ ₹ 30739.00					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(19/23) Supplying fitting and placing 17.5D bar reinforcement in Super Structure — d +					
0.490 MT rods T.M.B.P (27)					
@ ₹ 60132.23/MT ₹ 29465.00					
(20/24) Pro. rebar holes in Abutment and section wall — d +					
24 Nos rods T.M.B.P (27)					
@ ₹ 140.27/cable ₹ 3366.00					
(21/25) Pro. change of out — d +					
21 Nos rods T.M.B.P (27)					
@ ₹ 617.58/cable ₹ 1295.00					
Total Amount ₹ 33,99,092.00					
Less 10% Below (-) ₹ 3,39,909.00					
Net Amount ₹ 30,59,183.00					
Less Previous Payment					
rods T.M.B.P (15) ₹ 20,00,299.00					
rods T.M.B.P (27) ₹ 3,71,321.00					
₹ 6,33,563.00					
Balance by 25/6/2020 rec					
Amount 25/6/2020					

Continuation

AB

CP
 25/6/2020
 25/6/2020